D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 1
Cisco Webex Board
Spare Part List
for Cisco Webex Board
D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 2
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Table of contents
Introduction............................................................................. 3

are found here:
► https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/collaboration-
endpoints/spark-board/products-installation-guides-list.html
D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 5
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Chapter 2
Spare Parts
D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 6
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Cisco Webex Board Wall Mount — Complete Kit
Part number Part description
CS-BOARD55-WMK= Complete Wall Mount Kit for Cisco Webex Board 55 / 55S
CS-BOARD70-WMK= Complete Wall Mount Kit for Cisco Webex Board 70 / 70S
CS-BOARD85-WMK= Complete Wall Mount Kit for Cisco Webex Board 85S
The Cisco Webex Board Installation Guides are found here: ► https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/collaboration-endpoints/spark-board/products-installation-guides-list.html
CS-BOARD70-WMK=
× 2
Hex, 5 mm

D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 7
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Cisco Webex Board Wall Mount — Spare Parts
Part number Part description
SPBOARD-WMK-SCRW= Adapters (screws) for the Wall Mount Kit  for 55 and 70
(included in the complete kit, shown on the previous page)
Applies to both 55 inch and 70 inch version of the Webex Board only
× 2
× 2
The Cisco Webex Board Installation Guides are found here: ► https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/collaboration-endpoints/spark-board/products-installation-guides-list.html
D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 8
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Cisco Webex Board Floor Stand — Complete Kit
Part Number ○
CS-BOARD55-FS= Complete Floor Stand for Cisco Webex Board 55 / 55S
CS-BOARD70-FS= Complete Floor Stand for Cisco Webex Board 70 / 70S
CS-BOARD85-FS= Complete Floor Stand for Cisco Webex Board 85S
The Cisco Webex Board Installation Guides are found here: ► https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/support/collaboration-endpoints/spark-board/products-installation-guides-list.html
Cisco Spark Board 55
Installation Guide: Floor Stand
FR  Guide d’installation : fixation au sol

DE  Installationshandbuch: Wandständer
× 2
Hex, 5 mm
× 2
Hex, 5 mm
Hex, 2.5 mm
× 8
M
4x
12
Hex, 2.5 mm
× 8
Hex, 5 mm
Cisco Webex Board Wall Stand — Complete Kit
Part Number Part Description
CS-BOARD55-WS= Complete Wall Stand for Cisco Webex Board 55 / 55S
CS-BOARD70-WS= Complete Wall Stand for Cisco Webex Board 70 /70S
CS-BOARD85-WS= Complete Wall Stand for Cisco Webex Board 85S
Webex Board 55 and 70 Webex Board 85
Hex, 4 mm Hex, 10 mm
× 2 × 8
M

Cisco Webex Board Wall Stand — Spare Parts
Part number Part description
SPBOARD-WS-SCRW= Adapters (screws) for the Wall Stand
(included in the complete kit, shown on the previous page)
Applies to both 55 inch and 70 inch version of the Webex Board only
D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 12
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Cisco Webex Board — Other Spare Parts
Part number Part description
CS-BRD-PENKIT= Spare pens in set of 2 pens and 6 tips
× 2 × 6
D1540503 Webex Board Spare Part List, January 2019 www.cisco.com — Copyright © 2019 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved 13
Cisco Webex Board	 Spare part list
Cisco Webex Board 85 — Transport Frame
Part number Part description
CS-BRD85-FRM= Cisco Webex Board 85 Transport Frame
Sheet size:
Scale:
Unit:
European